
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Abusaad Naser BARTLETT & WEST naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 2147035151

Professional Engineering, 

Design, Survey, and 

Environmental Planning 

Services None

2 Alaniz Andres

Prime Utility 

Construction, LLC. aalaniz@primeutilityconstruction.com 6823135672 Underground Utility DBE

3 Allen Andy ITG aallen@itg-inc.org 8303302654 8303889290 National Staffing Resource None

4 Ankam Meena

Brains Technology 

Solutions inc meena@brainsts.com 6504178193 6504178193 IT services None

5 Ankam Revanth

Brains Technology 

Solutions inc revanth.a@brainsts.com 469-636-8062 469-636-8062 IT None

6 Ashley Olivia Data Clean oashley@dataclean.com 972-793-3150 Critical Cleaning

7 Awodele Bukunmi ZHH Staffing info@zhhstaffing.com 2402770370 Staffing & Placement N/A

8 Batlanki Venkat

IntelliSoft Technologies, 

Inc. venkat@intellisofttech.com 9727561212 9728485000

IT Staffing and 

Recruitment

MBE, SBA (8a), 

WBE

9 Bell John HanesGeo Components john.bell@hanescompanies.com 817.471.6917

Supplier - Geotextiles / 

Temp & Permanent 

Erosion Control None

10 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.Com 214-957-6808 214-957-6808 Insurance and Bonding N/A

11 Bradway Steve Aquafin sbradway@aquafin.net (410)-392-2300

Rapid Repair Concrete 

Mortars WBE

12 Bridges Sonya SPI sonya@spius.net 9723550054 9727952346 IT Services MBE, WBE

13 Brumley Kendell Midtown Group kendell@themidtowngroup.com 202-887-4747 214-454-4642 Staffing WBE

14 Carr Heather ThreePDS Heather@threepds.com 214-764-5451

Recruiting, Staffing, 

Consulting MBE

15 Cheatham Dr. Lakeiah

EduDots Professional 

Learning Services lakeiah.cheatham@edudotspls.com 9728989544 9728989544 Training and Development

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

16 Christmas Ed Sology Solutions echristmas@sologysolutions.com

9727929300 

x5007 12145424401 Technology MBE, DBE

17 Colon Charlie

Protective Resolution 

LLC Ccolon@protectiveresolution.com 386-490-0443 386 490 0443 Traffic control MBE, DBE, WBE

18 Conrad Laura Sharp laura.conrad@sharpusa.com 972-690-3661 214-632-6657

19 Crossman Nathan

GTS Technology 

Solutions nathan.crossman@gts-ts.com 2142368402

Client and Datacenter 

Technology, Managed 

Services, Audio/Visual, 

Staffing None

20 Daniel Edwin The Confidence Group edwind@theconfidencegroup.com 469-260-2287

21 Davis Michael

Centurion Planning and 

Design michael@plan.design 9727373229 9727373229 Land Survey MBE, DBE, WBE
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22 Duke Mariana

Core Personnel Staffing 

Services Mariana@cpoftexas.com 2149087758 8174543264 Call center MBE

23 Felt Robert Heartland PayMeals robert.felt@heartland.us 817-879-4750 Payment Technology

24 Gainer Gary Odra Road Sweepers garyg@odrasweeper.com 817-948-7938 817-948-7938 Sale of road sweepers N/A

25 Garg Anil

Infrastructure 

Consultants, Inc terdc.ic@gmail.com 682 365 3650

Civil structural 

Engineering, Deficiency, 

Non conforming reports, 

expert witness, structural 

assessment DBE

26 Gillaspy Tiffany

OakSpy Signs And 

Graphics Tiffany@oakspy.com 8175911231 8175911231 Signs N/A

27 Gros Randy Garver RLGros@garverusa.com 9723777480 Civil Engineering None

28 Hamilton Dalton Dallas Digital Services dalton.hamilton@ddserv.com 9402062447

IT Solutions, Storage, 

Network, Managed 

Services, Cybersecurity, 

UCaaS WBE

29 Haney Harry k&k systems inc harry.haney@k-ksystems.com 6627911779 6627911779 Traffic safety products MBE

30 Herman Ken Sky Eyes fly@sky-eyes.com 972-930-1444

31 Holt Brian BJC General Contracting bholt@bjcgenco.com 951-317-4996 General Contracting

32 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com (469) 630-1886 (469) 682-1874

Construction live stream'g 

inspection/ post 

production/ marketing 

videos None

33 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com (469) 283-8178 (469) 682-7261

Construction live stream'g 

inspection/ post 

production/ marketing 

videos None

34 Iarussi Aimee

Aimee's Marketing 

Agency aimee@aimeesmarketing.com (682) 292-8831

Full service Internet 

Marketing and Social 

Media Service None

35 JACKSON AJ Geotex Engineering ajackson@geotex-engineering.com 9403955330 9403955330

Geotechnical & QC/QA 

Materials Testing Lab

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a), WBE

36 Johnson Don Solaray Engineering, Inc. djohnson@solarayengineering.com 9722471516 2145000206

SUE, Utility Coordination, 

Utility Relocation Design, 

Utility Engineering, Utility 

Management & 

Verification, Survey MBE, DBE

37 Jones Corey PrismWork Corey@prismwork.com 2145322929 Leadership consulting

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

38 Jordanoglou Peter Harrison Contracting Pjordanoglou@harrisoncontraction.com 9728375343 19723583493 Painting programs DBE
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39 Jordanoglou Panagiotis Harrison  Contracting peterjordanoglou@gmail.com 2092752112 9723583493 Painting None

40 Ketchum Cortney The Review Mediator cortneybush@gmail.com 6825572284

ORM (Online Reputation 

Management) services 

can offer several benefits 

to an organization like the 

NTTA (North Texas 

Tollway Authority), 

including:  1 None

41 Key Troy Acrisure tkey@acrisure.com 9723107591 9723107591 Bonding and Insurance N/A

42 Khurshid Tariq Qultek Consultants, Inc. tkhurshid@aol.com 9546755681 9546755681 IT, Products HR Resources' MBE

43 Lamsal Bishwas

UpSela Talent Solutions 

Inc. bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolutions.com 469 961 7014 469 961 7014 IT Consulting & Staffing DBE, WBE

44 Mahmutovic Sam

Airseal Containment 

Systems smahmutovic@airseal.net 469-920-2568 469-733-5067

45 Marshall Anthony

Drapers Pest 

Management LLC tony@draperspest.com 817-525-5015

Industrial, Commercial, 

and Residential Pest 

Control N/A

46 Martinez Jason Dallas Digital Services jason.martinez@ddserv.com 214-403-5677 IT Services WBE

47 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804

Technology & Staffing 

Services - System 

Integration, Data & AI, 

Modernization, Digital 

Transformation, Project 

Management, Staff 

Augmentation MBE

48 Moore Zakiya

Marys Sparkling 

Cleaning Service maryssparklingcleanings@gmail.com 3179680452 Maintenance- Janitorial

MBE, SBA (8a), 

WBE

49 Nagar Ajay

Arayna Technology 

Solutions ajay.nagar@araynatech.com 9789449667 IT, OT Solutions MBE, WBE

50 Nason Kevin

Emory Nason LLC. dba 

Teknology Source kevinnason@teknologysource.com 4699499228 2146421909 IT Professional Services MBE

51 NEALEY ROBERT HY END INC ROBERT@HYENDPUMPTRUCK.COM 2148545164

CONCRETE PAVING, 

POURING None

52 Oakley Jodi

OakSpy Signs And 

Graphics jodi@oakspy.com 8175911231 4322381109 Signs N/A

53 O'Blenes Chris Cogent Infotech chris.oblenes@cogentinfo.com 412-774-1515 214-616-0300

54 Palmer Justin Palmer Hall justin@palmerhall.com 214-794-9144 excavation and utilities MBE, DBE

55 Peirce Kyle Motorola Solutions kyle.peirce@motorolasolutions.com 312-502-2856
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56 Pempin Kristi

White Hawk Engineering 

& Design, LLC kpempin@whitehawkmail.com 4055502695 4055502695

Engineering (Roadway & 

Bridge Design), 

Engagement, 

Environmental, and Land 

Survey (Title Investigation, 

GIS/Mapping, Remote 

Sensing) DBE, WBE

57 Perkins Mark

NOVUS Glass of Plano 

(FRANCHISE) mark@novusglass.us 4693403948 2147332789

MOBILE AUTO GLASS 

REPAIR AND 

REPLACEMENT MBE, DBE

58 Pietruszewski Paul Dexian paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 214-263-8164

59 Pippins Sherlock Pippins Enterprises, LLC sherlock@pippinsenterprises.com (469) 789-9523

(469) 789- 

9523

Retail replaceable wear 

parts for heavy equipment MBE, DBE

60 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 469-515-0739 214-562-8925

CRE, Bus. acquisitions, 

partner buyout, bus. 

expansion, commercial 

equipment, working 

capital, franchise, SBA. None

61 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Learning & Development, 

Training, Change 

Management WBE

62 Price Kal

Procom Services 

America, Inc. kal.price@procomservices.com 3464390625 4806960318

Temp Staffing and Direct 

Hire Recruiting N/A

63 Queary Jeff

Centurion Planning and 

Design jeffrey@plan.design 8178973870 8178973870 Land Survey MBE, DBE, WBE

64 Razo Jose Fifth Third Bank jose.razo@53.com 9152535645 Financial services None

65 Reed Hassan HGR Cement hgrcement@gmail.com 214 616-5206 214 616-5206 Concrete Hauling

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a)

66 Rhoden R. Ana The Rhoden Agency info@therhodenagency.com 214-736-5977 Finishing/Painting HUB, MWBE

67 Rojas Elday

HAWKATANA  

CONCRETE & 

DEMOLITION eldayrojas@gmail.com 2147667483 2147667483

Parking lots,slab 

foundation, pier &beam 

foundation, residential 

drive ways,retaining walls N/A

68 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 4696082705 2145639454

Regions is a Super regional 

bank and provides the full 

spectrum of banking 

products & services. We 

are a SBA preferred 

Lender. N/A
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69 Samuel Spence HR/Operations spencersamuel@outlook.com 214-727-0707

HR/Compliance/Payroll & 

more

70 Sheikh Ali Modish Services alisheiku318@gmail.com 972-679-9867 IT

71 Smith Terry The Confidence Group terrysmith@theconfidencegroup.com 4698645917 4698645917 Striping

MBE, DBE, SBA 

(8a), WBE

72 Smith Malcolm Victory Lab Micro-Clean msmith@victorylabmicroclean.com 8174474567 9182104810

Commercial 

Cleaning/Janitorial MBE

73 Solka Steven

Vanir Construction 

Management steven.solka@vanir.com 2146322549 2146322549

Program/Construction 

Management MBE, WBE

74 Springstead Robert

Structured Foundation 

Repairs robert@structuredfoundation.com 972-484-1200 817-657-9781

Foundation repairs, 

drainage, water intrusion, 

DOT polyurethane foam, 

roofing, and solar. N/A

75 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media sarahstrackhouse@gmail.com 9084320385 9084320385

Media - Videography, 

Photography, Social 

Media, AV Event 

Equipment & Services, 

Media Training WBE

76 Streeter Freddie

Veterans Pre-

Construction & Visual 

Solutions, LLC hello@freddiestreeter.com 469-658-9301

General Contracting, 

Construction 

Management, Self-

Performance MBE, DBE

77 Tafoya Yolanda RHCA yolanda@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909  972-365-9758 Contractor Association

78 Turner Tabitha MMC Group, LP tturner@mmcgrp.com 972-215-5017 214-405-7671

Staffing/Consulting/Payrol

ling WBE

79 Venkatesan Kalanithi 4SeeAdvisory kalanithi@4seeadvisory.com 214-773-6403 Management Consulting

80 Washington Joshua RBCA Jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Contractors Association

81 Watkins Russ Conner-Legrand, Inc. russ@conner-legrand.com 4699949913 4699949913

Manufacturers rep for 

Aquafin Rapid Repair 

Concrete Mortars N/A

82 Wellbaum Michael

Shield Engineering 

Group, PLLC michael.wellbaum@shield-engineering.com 8178320746 8178320746

Civil Engineering Design, 

Survey, Staff 

Augmentation None

83 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial Shawn.Whitlock@ifinancial.com 469‑301‑2890   972-439-7539 Banking Services

84 Wilson Mark Sriven Systems MWilson@srivensys.com 214-797-8826 817-409-6962

85 Yasilli AJ Acrisure ayasilli@acrisurellc.com 469-816-8966

summer intern, looking to 

learn and get exposed. N/A
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